1es] Faktasider

@ Brgnnbane / Utvinning

Generell informasjon

Brgnnbane navn
Type

Formal

Status
Flergrensbgnn
Hovedomrade
Brgnn navn
Utvinningstillatelse
Boreoperatgr
Boretillatelse
Boreinnretning
Produksjonsinnretning
Boredager
Borestart
Boreslutt

Frigitt dato
Plugget dato
Opprinnelig formal
Innhold
Funnbrgnnbane

Avstand, boredekk - midlere

havflate [m]

Vanndybde ved midlere havflate

[m]

Geodetisk datum

NS grader

@V grader

NS UTM [m]

@V UTM [m]

UTM sone

NPDID for brgnnbanen

30/6-G-42 H
OTHER
SHALLOW GAS
PLUGGED

NO

NORTH SEA
30/6-G-42

053

Equinor Energy AS
900-G
ASKEPOTT
OSEBERG VESTFLANKE
9

26.06.2020
04.07.2020
04.07.2022
04.07.2020
SHALLOW GAS
NOT APPLICABLE
NO

55.0

108.0

ED50

60° 32' 15.31" N
2°41'8.36" E
6711482.67
482751.01

31

9055

Sidelavl

Utskriftstidspunkt: 19.5.2024 - 23:24


javascript:void(window.open('https://factpages.sodir.no/factpages/default.aspx?nav1=licence&nav2=PageView%7CAll&nav3=21220&menu=No&culture=nb-no','popup','width=700,height=800,resizable=yes,scrollbars=yes'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://factpages.sodir.no/factpages/default.aspx?nav1=facility&nav2=PageView%7CMoveable%7CAll&nav3=445646&menu=No&culture=nb-no','popup','width=700,height=800,resizable=yes,scrollbars=yes'))

